



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

MISC. CIVIL APPLICATION NO.507 OF 2023

Hariom Navodaya Bahu Uddeshiya Sanstha, through its President, Shri Pawan
Kumar S/o Vallabhdas Bhatta .Vs. Municipal Council, Ashti(Sha.), Dist. Wardha,
through its Chief Officer

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's order

Court's or Judge's Order

Shri M.M. Ghatode, Advocate for the applicant.

CORAM : ANIL S. KILOR, J.

DATED : 28/07/2023

The office note shows that the non-applicant is
recently served.

To grant one opportunity to the non-applicant,
place this matter on **11.08.2023**.

JUDGE