



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

MISC. CIVIL APPLICATION (ARBN) NO.507 OF 2023

Hariom Navoday Bahu Uddeshiya Sanstha Sawangi (Meghe)

Vs.

Municipal Council Ashti (Sha.)

*Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's order*

Court's or Judge's Order

Mrs. M. M. Ghatode, Advocate for applicant.

Mr. M. I. Dhattrak and S. A. Sahu, Advocates for
non-applicant/respondent.

CORAM : ROHIT W. JOSHI, J.

DATE : 08.05.2026.

. Time for depositing processing charges is
extended up to **20.05.2026.**

(ROHIT W. JOSHI, J.)

Tanmay...